CONOAUARWNE

BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
NA528
A482

A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

ABAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

20
27
146
97
62
79
29
29
12
80
216
63
165
233
33
193
167
14
46

114
148

25
183
47
47
204
231
197
10
61
10
81
29
182
130
145
121
191
145
164
154
70
190
199
71
52
134
133
14
21
68
189
12
12
26
213
179

195
67
87
115
77
23
91
138
29

24-10-24

ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 24-10-2024

22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
23-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24

23-10-24
22-10-24
23-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24

19906910
19884710
20003010
19922010
19908210
19913410
19896110
19978610
19910710
19913210
19981510
19904610
20017510
19970810
19912610
19974910
19985010
19882310
19898810

19934910
19976810
19886510
19920310
19973810
19889810
19895410
19934710
19972410
19971610
19883110
20004310
19883710
19962110
19913610
19955310
19950410
200161410
19935110
19967510
19946410
19983710
19951410
19907310
19967810
19983310
19982710
19945910
19979510
19970610
19918410
19920910
19908410
19968110
20038410
20006010
20008410
20110710
20095710

20025810
19978710
20118610
19915910
19951610
20046510
20062610
20040310
19955910
19896410

RAVINDRA SHARMA(RECIVED)
SAFIULLAH

VIJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
R.S. PANDEY

SANDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI
YOGESH KUMAR SINGH

ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA

SHIV NARESH

JAVED ALAM

MARKANDE SINGH YADAV
ASHUTOSH GANGULI
AKHILESH SINGH

JANARDAN

ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI
VISHAL MOHAN GUPTA
MANAS TRIPATHI

MOHD. IBRAR KHAN

PRASHANT KUMAR PAL
RAJENDRA PRASAD
JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
ARYA SUMAN PANDEY
GAURAV MAURYA

ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
MUKESH JOSHI (RECIVED)
KUMAR ANISH

PIYUSH SINHA

CHETAN PRAKASH

DINESH KUMAR SINGH
SANJAY MISHRA (RECIVED)
NISHEETH YADAV

DEEPAK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
RAVI PRAKASH MISHRA
AVINASH KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRA NATH BHATT
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
SHASHANK DWIVEDI
SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR SAHUKLA
JITENDRA SINGH

VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY
RAMA SHANKAR MISARA
UPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ANAND PRAKASH YADAV
BHARAT SINGH

RAVINDRA PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA
AMIT KUMAR AGRAHARI
RAJEEV KUMAR TIWARI
SHWETA NISHAD
RAGHUBIR SINGH

YATHARTH SRIVASTAVA
NEERAJ KUMAR PANDEY
PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI
BIMAL PRASAD

PREM BABU VERMA
AWADHESH KUMAR MALVIYA
KAIF MOHAMMAD
TABASSUM HASHMI

MANISH GUPTA

HUSNAARA KHATOON
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A483
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL C
ABAIL
A482
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLA
CRLR
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLR
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
A482
CRLR
ABAIL

197
29

131
68

208
106
175
124
247
230
162
77

56

175

22

31

209
123
278
192
167
101
101
39

209
51

204
310
155
172

70
55
63
27

63
204
34
272
46
221
306
19
50
28
230
179
213
291
110
59
36
158
25
142
40
187
228
54
153
58
10
36
313
a5
18

22-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
22-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
22-10-24
22-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24

19966110
20013210
20057310
20104310
20120710
20056110
20110510
20073310
20123110
20128310
20091010
20044610
20025310
20087310
19885610
20069410
20063910
20093510
20069010
20127910
20091610
20066010
20051010
20051910
20014910
20130010
19901110
19968410
20131810
20070410
20075110
20019010
20049910
20097610
20106910
20060410
20024010
20108410
20108510
20092510
20116210
20087110
20114010
20122110
20043310
20091410
20058210
20090910
20083410
20130710
20116510
20052310
20033810
20100010
20066710
20071810
20071510
20063410
20094010
20097910
20090310
20088610
20100110
20021310
20063210
20126110
20083010
20066510

24-10-24
RAM SUPHAL SHUKLA
AKASH TYAGI
KANCHAN CHAUDHARY
SHREESH BAHADUR TRIPATHI
FARID AHMAD
SANTOSH DWIVEDI
SACHCHIDA NAND TIWARI
SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY
MOHD. SHOEB KHAN
VASHISTHA NARAYAN TRIPATHI
SUDHANSHU KUMAR SINGH
SHWETA SINGH
MOHD. ASHRAF
AKHILESH CHANDRA SHUKLA
MURTUZA ALI
DHIRAJ] KUMAR PANDEY
UDAI CHANDANI
AJEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
UTKSARSH PANDEY
DILIP KUMAR SINGH
ZAFAR ABBAS
BRAJESH SINGH
DEVENDRA MANI TIWARI
RAM ASHISH PANDEY
ASHISH GOYAL
ASHWANI KUMAR PATHAK
SUDHANSHU SINGH
MRITYUNJAY DWIVEDI
GANESH MANI
DIWAKAR SHUKLA
MANOj KUMAR GAUTAM
JAYSINGH YADAV
ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
BHOLA NATH YADAV (RECIVED)
SHANTANU
AMIR KHAN
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
PRADEEP KUMAR (RECIVED)
SANJAY KR. SRIVASTAVA
SYED ALI IMAM
SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KANJAANAN PYARE SINGH
VISHNU KUMAR PATIL
ANIL KUMAR
AJAY DUBEY
CHANDRA MANI PANDEY
BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
AWAISH KHAN
NAMIT KUMAR SHARMA
PRADEEP KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
RAM KRISHNA YADAV
GULAB SINGH YADAV
RAVINDRA KUMAR MISHRA
KRISAHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
RAGHUBIR SINGH
ADESH KUMAR
AMAR SINGH YADAV
ADESH KUMAR
ANKIT SRIVASTAVA
ZAFAR ABBAS
AKHIL KUMAR SINGH
RENU SHARMA
LALLAN PRASAD
RAMAN PANDEY
PRANSHU GUPTA
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137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

18
18
35
284
216
301
195
212
127
127
38
212
55
27
45
242
41
58
177
109
126

207

126
131
283
57

266
249

130

23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
23-10-24
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024

20039510
20009310
20063010
20126410
20119410
20126810
20092410
20099610
20057610
20055610
20024110
20109910
20024910
20060010
20081010
20119010
20032910
20035010
20087410
20053710
20062710
20004810
20109110
20017010
20007310
20068910
20061710
20113910
20101410
20112210
2013041

19911710
19931510
19887210
19940710
19986810
19922410
20013510
19880010
19947610
19926110
19925410
19906210
19758710
19951510
19926710
19923010
19932310
19904910
19901810
19931610
19943110
19894610
19956410
19942610
19925710
19891510
19960710
20011810
19928510
19914610
19888410
19934310
19946910
19920410
19918210
20003210
19947310

24-10-24
RAKESH KUMAR
MOHD IMRAN KHAN
ROHIT NANDAN SINGH(RECIVED)
INDRA BHAN YADAV
RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
SARFARAZ AHMAD
VIJAY KUMAR
RAGHUBIR SINGH
BABU LAL RAM
PRAGTI
KULDEEP KUMAR DUBE
RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA
MOHD. ASHRAF
NEERA) SRIVASTAVA
ANIL KUMAR
RAYOOF ALI
DIGVIJAY TIWARI
PRASHANT SHARMA
ANOOP SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR DUBEY
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
PARVISH KUMAR
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
MAHENDRA TRIPATHI
SAI GIRDHAR
PRAGATI
SUBODH PANDEY
ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AJAl KUMAR
AMIT SHUKLA
RAY SAHAB YADAV
AMAN KUMAR
RAM SHIROMANI SHUKLA
KUMAR DHANANJAY
TUFAIL HASAN
RAJIV DWIVEDI
MOHIT KUMAR SHUKLA
SHER BAHADUR YADAV
SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI
LAVKUSH KUMAR BHATT
AMIT RANA
DEO PRAKASH SINGH
ASHUTOSH DWIVEDI
SHOBH NATH PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
PANKA)] KUMAR TRIPATHI
MOHIT KUMAR SHUKLA
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJEEV CHADDHA
KULDEEP KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PRITI CHOUDHARY
PRAMESH KUMAR .
AMRESH BAHADUR TIWARI
RADHEY SHYAM MAURYA
MERA] AHMAD KHAN
ARYA SUMAN PANDEY
RAHUL SHUKLA
HARI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
RAN VIJAY SINGH
SHAHNAWAZ AKHTAR
JAI SHANKER MALVIYA
HARDEO SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
YOGESH KUMAR TRIPATHI
SATYADEEP GAUTAM
ATUL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
RADHEY KRISHNA PANDEY
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A483
BAIL
CRLA
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
A483
ABAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
TACR
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLR
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A483
A482

44
182
226
110
19
226

158

35
38

73
296
24
144
194

240
155
244
107

312

174

165
114

22/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
22/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024
23/10/2024

19912510
19967310
20111410
20062410
20045910
20100610
20017410
20086310
20004710
20012210
20064910
20030910
20037210
20113110
20023110
20064510
20082710
20041010
20074410
20035610
20060910
20026410
20116910
20064110
20057410
20084710
20093310
20168910
20026010
20053110
20022810
20129910
20023410
20107010
20034410
20064710
20033510
19915210
19941610
19960610
19892710
19968610
20113810
20084610
20129310
20051110
20125610
20003810
20071910
20035510
20122410
20100310
20024510
20105510
20030010
20081310
20017710
20051410
20014710
20109510
20034210
20080910
20087610
20127110
20132110
20055810
20062310
20067410

24-10-24
DINESH SINGH YADAV
SHYAMU SHUKLA.
MAHESH PRASAD
ABHA PANDEY
ASHWINI SINGH
RISHABH AGARWAL
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANJAY RAJPOOT
CHOTE LAL BHARTIYA
SHAHABUDDIN
UMESH CHANDRA TIWARI
LALIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAJESH YADAV
SATYAM NARAYAN
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
SURENDRA KUMAR CHAUBEY
MOHD IRFAN
RAJNISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
ALOK SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA
KRISHNA KUMAR SHUKLA
SHAILESH KUMAR PATHAK
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR CHAURASIA
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI.
RAHUL SINGH DAHIYA
AMAR SINGH YADAV
VARSHA SINGH
AADESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SATYENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
NEHA KHAN
ACHYUTA NAND PANDEY
ABHISHEK MAYANK
HARISH PRATAP SINGH
PAWAN KUMAR PATEL
UDAI PRAKASH DEO PANDEY
DINESH KUMAR GUPTA
RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
SATYA PRAKASH SHUKLA
DEWARSHI KUMAR RAI
RAGHVENDRA TRIPATHI
PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV
JAI PRAKASH PRASAD
DINESH KUMAR YADAV
SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
SYED IRFAN ALI
AKASH PATEL
RAHUL KUMAR PAL
DILEEP SINGH YADAV
SUJAN SINGH
ADESH KUMAR .
ARADHANA SINGH
ANURAG TRIPATHI
MAYANK YADAV
SAROJ KUMAR TIWARI
JITENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY
ANURAG TRIPATHI
SURAJ KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
SATENDRA SINGH
BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH PANDEY
BHRIGURAM ]I PANDEY
AMIT KRISHAN
V.P RAI
AJAY KUMAR SHARMA.
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